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7 10:42 PDK-1 1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

500m 1 Roman Orlov

Heat 1 2 Viktor Jegorov
3 Aleksei Sorokin
4 Aksel Alas
5 Fred Kahu
6 Romek Ragnar Soa
7 Artjom Tuur
8 Jevgeni Soldatov

2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi
Parnu
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

2:22.30
2:44.30
2:53.67
2:54.57
2:55.30
3:04.95
3:13.10
3:34.88



